LED Highbay Basic
Catalog 2023
A W A R D S  -  2 0 2 2
HIMEL
MOST RELIABLE VALUE-
ENGINEERED ELECTRICAL
PRODUCTS BRAND

LIGHTING
Comercial
Reference
Power
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle(°)
Average
Lifetime
HHLHB100W4060 100 135 13500 4000 60 30Khrs
HHLHB150W4060 150 135 20250 4000 60 30Khrs
HHLHB200W4060 200 135 27000 4000 60 30Khrs
HHLHB100W4090 100 135 13500 4000 90 30Khrs
HHLHB150W4090 150 135 20250 4000 90 30Khrs
HHLHB200W4090 200 135 27000 4000 90 30Khrs
HHLHB100W40120 100 135 13500 4000 120 30Khrs
HHLHB150W40120 150 135 20250 4000 120 30Khrs
HHLHB200W40120 200 135 27000 4000 120 30Khrs
HHLHB100W6560 100 135 13500 6500 60 30Khrs
HHLHB150W6560 150 135 20250 6500 60 30Khrs
HHLHB200W6560 200 135 27000 6500 60 30Khrs
HHLHB100W6590 100 135 13500 6500 90 30Khrs
HHLHB150W6590 150 135 20250 6500 90 30Khrs
HHLHB200W6590 200 135 27000 6500 90 30Khrs
HHLHB100W65120 100 135 13500 6500 120 30Khrs
HHLHB150W65120 150 135 20250 6500 120 30Khrs
HHLHB200W65120 200 135 27000 6500 120 30Khrs
HHLHBB100 / / / / / /
HHLHBB150 / / / / / /
HHLHBB200 / / / / / /
Technical Specification